THINKING ELECTRONIC INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.
HEAD OFFICE: 8F-1, No.93, Ta-Shun 1st Rd., Kaohsiung, Taiwan
TEL: 886-7-5577660    FAX: 886-7-5570560
MANUFACTURING SITE
R
TEL: 886-7-9616668   FAX: 886-7-9616698
R
TEL: 886-7-9630001   FAX: 886-7-3635113

新規格制訂
UL4413#24x2C TS藍色線(藍底黑邊)變更為UL3266#24 TS藍色線
 Part Number Code
Example  :
NTS T3 103 F P005
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5)
No. Digit
(1) NTS
(2) T3
(3) 103
(4) F
(5) P005
Tolerance of R25
Item
Product Type
Type Series
Specification
Thinking NTC thermistor for
temperature sensor
Housing type
Optional Suffix
Special code for
customerRoHS+PHF
Zero power
resistance at25℃
(R25)
10*10
3
W=10K W
±1%
THINKING         THINKING THINKING         THINKING
TERMINAL G10108BS-0
1.0 2015/1/12 新規格制訂 劉威
1.1 2016/3/2 UL4413#24x2C TS藍色線(藍底黑邊)變更為UL3266#24 TS藍色線 林淑迎
朱鳳美
1.2 2016/5/9 線材UL3266#24 TS藍色線 變更為UL10368#24 TS藍色線 蘭英 戶鋒 盧宜睦
1.3 2020/4/14
Rev.     Date Subjects of Change
THINKING ELECTRONIC INDUSTRIAL  CO.,LTD.
Scale:
Designed by Approved byChecked by
戶鋒 盧宜睦
戶鋒 朱鳳美
    Date
   Thinking   P/N
   Drawing   NO. ST1501020
Φ1.5黑色熱縮套管(ZHP)
2
B25/85
10KΩ±1%
3435K±1%
TUBE3
4 LEAD WIRE UL10368#24 TS藍色線
A.  Material List
THERMISTOR TTC3A103F34D1EY
DESCRIPTIONITEM
1
NO.
NTST3103FP005
Unit: mm
修正端子圖 曹建暉 戶鋒 2020/4/14
Tol:  ±0.3mm
B1411T0P-2e
R25
VALUE
Φ2.0黑色熱縮套管(ZHP)
立創電子   Customer
   Customer P/N
5 TUBE
6 TERMINAL
B.  Electrical Characteristic
ITEM
Max3